SUPERMOTY ELROPEMN CHAMPIONS P

Pos Nbr

N o A W N R

© Xiem

213
292
26

931
15

Rider

HINTZ Jannik
GAYA Jaume
BUNOD Emerick
FLIGR Denis
BONNAL STEVE
BARTSCHI Yannick
CATHERINE Youry
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Nat.

GER
ESP
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Pts.

238
225
47
40
38
38
36

e SCIEMVI
ROUND OF SESTRIERE

SeESTRIERE
7/8 sePTeMBER 2019

Diff Gap
0 0

13 13
191 178
198 7
200 2
200 0
202 2

SM Junior Cup
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